
Pos 

 

BMW325CUP 
1 
2 

 

PRO GT 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

PRO2000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

PRO3000 
1 
2 

No. 

57 
37 

55 
56 
41 
28 

69 
9 

77 
54 
10 

40 
30 

Name 

Algirdas Plečkaitis 
Vygantas Januškis 

Karolis Blėdis 
Tomas Isiūnas 
Ovidijus Latoža 
Valdas Januškis 

Andrius Keblys 
Agnius Narbutas 
Kristupas Šablinskas 
Vykintas Šakalis 
Pijus Bernickis 

Laurynas Savickas 
Vytautas Žemaitaitis 

Nat/State Class 

BMW325CUP 
BMW325CUP 

PRO GT 
PRO GT 
PRO GT 
PRO GT 

PRO2000 
PRO2000 
PRO2000 
PRO2000 
PRO2000 

PRO3000 
PRO3000 

Overall BestTm 

1:22.165 
1:24.214 

1:14.881 
1:15.390 
1:25.148 
1:34.176 

1:16.277 
1:18.176 
1:20.372 
1:24.271 
1:25.826 

1:21.471 
1:32.023 

Diff 

7.284 
9.333 

0.509 
10.267 
19.295 

1.396 
3.295 
5.491 
9.390 

10.945 

6.590 
17.142 

Gap 

0.694 
2.049 

0.509 
0.877 
2.153 

0.887 
1.899 
2.196 
0.057 
0.678 

1.099 
6.197 

Make 

BMW 325i 
BMW 325 

Audi S4 
Audi S4 
Seat Leon 
BMW 325 

Honda Civ ic 
Honda S2000 
Honda Civ ic 
Honda Civ ic 
BMW 316 

BMW 123D 
Volkswagen Golf 5 
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TimeAttack 

TimeAttack - Pro - Overall 

Nemunring, LT 3,350 km 


